

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2598/2024

Store One Retail India Limited
-----Appellant

Versus

Savitri Leasing And Finance Limited
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sudhir Gupta, Sr. Adv. assisted by
Mr. Umang Gupta,
Mr. Ankit Banati and
Mr. Dheeraj Mathur

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prakul Khurana

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

12/12/2024

Learned counsel for the respondent submits that reply to the application has been filed today.

Office is directed to place the same record.

List in the month of January, 2025.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J