

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2598/2024

Store One Retail India Limited

----Appellant

Versus

Savitri Leasing And Finance Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sudhir Gupta Sr. Adv. Mr. Umang Gupta Mr. Ankit Banati Ms. Vidhi Mitruka
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prakul Khurana

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

24/07/2025

List this matter after four weeks, as prayed by counsel for the respondent.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J