

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2598/2024
URN: CMA / 4431U / 2024

Indiabulls Limited,

----Appellant

Versus

Savitri Leasing And Finance Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rachit Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajat Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

14/07/2026

At the unopposed request of learned counsel for the parties, post
the matter on 23.07.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

21/Seema/Aman